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Jerzees 50/50 Long Sleeve T-shirt - Sizing Line-UpSM - Standard Sizes print close

garment fit

name:
height:
weight:
chest:
waist:

Chrisi
5'7"
130 lbs
32.5"
27"

Matt
5'10.5"
155 lbs
36.5"
32"

Ben
6'0"
185 lbs
40"
32"

Mark
6'3"
220 lbs
44"
36"

garment measurements (inches)

length
width

YS
(6-8) 
21
14

YM
(10-12) 
23.5
16

YL
(14-16) 
25
18

S


27.5
18

M


28.5
20

L


30.5
22

XL


31
24

XXL


32
26

XXXL


33
28

length
(shoulder seam at collar to bottom hem)
width
(side to side at 1" below the sleeves)

body measurements (inches)

chest
waist

YS


25-27
22-24

YM


29-31
24-26

YL


31-32
27-28

S


34-36
28-30

M


38-40
32-34

L


42-44
36-38

XL


46-48
40-42

XXL


50-52
44-46

XXXL


54-56
48-50

chest
Measure under your arms around the fullest part of your chest
waist
Measure around your natural waistline at the narrowest part
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